## 1709209412\_Intl memo no. 918-001\_- Anx B - Work Completion Report\_28-02-2024\_ver3.xlsx

		e. n.	Sign: Date:	ord Communication	Notes: 1. This sheet replaces installation report and advice for credit to contractors. 2 This word from the contractors only if required in the contractor of the contractor	laces installation repor	Notes: 1. This sheet replants if required:
	eam	Approved by Director/E&D team	Ap		Approved by QS team Sign:	printy of	Sign:
89,643	or work done	I otal amount including taxes for work done	Total		and aniber as atmost about	ect manages	Approved by project manager
89,643	Total	Add GST @					3008,29
Amount 47,400 29,418 12,825	Rate 2.00 1.50 75.00	Units Rate ID Cft EW123 Cft EW125 Cft EW133	Qty 23700 Ctt 19612 Ctt 171.000 Ctt		Details of work Debrish removing Under Club House		
2024-03-23	3507	Sl. No. site bills reg. Dt. site bills reg. M-codex bill ID. WO issued?	TO STATE OF THE ST	Chandra Kala Earth Works 2024-01-03 2024-02-22	Nature of work  Work done from date  Work done to date  Contractor bill no.	Club House	Project site Block no. WO no. WO date Sl. No.

	No. A		S	<b>#</b> F	S No.		3	Company Name:	
2 2 3	Amount In words : Eighty Nin		Shifting of rock	Debrish removing under Club House	Item Head	Srinivas N 24-04-2024	Gulmohar Residency.  Debrish removing under Cl. 1.	MR Mallanur I I D	
1 Contractor Chandrakala is asking Lumpsum (After Negoation) 2 From the work started date it has to be finished in 3 working day 3 For delay of work 5000 will be fined per day	Amount In words: Eighty Nine Thousand Six Hundred and Twenty Five Rupees Only.  The rates Are Considered As per Circular  Note	Total			Description	Srinivas N  24-04-2024			
Lumpsum s to be finish ned per day	enty Five R		Ew125	Ew123	Rate Id				
( After Nego	upees Only.		19612		Quantity				
ation)			C#	Cft	Units		Approved by: Sign:		
		70.00	1.50	2.00	Rate		у:		
120,000		89,643	29,418	47,400	Amount		Narander Reddy		

					2 Shifting of rock	1 Club House	Debrish re	S No. It		Date: 2024-04-24	Prepared By N.Srinivas	Work Description: Debrish rea	Project: Gulmohar Residency	Company Name: MRMLLP	MEASUREMENT SHEET
					rock	ři .	Debrish removing under	Item Head		4		moving under Club	Residency		
						Debrish		Item Description				Debrish removing under Club House out side site beyond 5 km			
The second second second				75.00	38.00	79.00		Length	A			nd 5 km			
				52.30	1.50	60.00		Width	В						
				5.00	3.00	5.00		Height	С						
				1.00	1.00	1.00		Nos	D				Sign:	Approved b	
				19612.5	171.0	23700.0		Quantity	E= AxBxCxD					Approved by: Srinivas N	
				Cft	C#	CĦ	2	Units	Ŧ						

Compose

← Back







Thu, Apr 25 at 12:54 PM 🏠



田



srinivas.n@... 500

gmr A

Inbox 500

Unread

Starred Drafts 88

Sent

Archive Spam

Trash A I PSS

Views Hide

**Photos** 

Documents

**Subscriptions** 

Receipts

**Credits** 

Travel

**Folders** Hide

+ New Folder

personal

Anand Mehta Sir.

Kindly approve for removing of Debris under Club House chandrakal Contactor asking 120000 and Negotiated to 89600, kindly approve. Copy is attached

Regards,

Srinivas N

Senior Engineer | +91 8309724627| srinivas.n@modiproperties.com Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. | www.modiproperties.com 5-4-187/3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad -03 | Ph: +91 40 6633 5551 Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle! We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities



debris remo....pdf 994.7kB



**Anand Mehta** 

From:

anandmehta@modiproperties.cc To: srinivas.n .

Cc: Gmr-const.,

Narender Reddy, Ahmed Khan

Approved

Anand Mehta. Director | +91 9454059999, 90303